Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
1 / 5
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2024-09-03 R01
DK100803
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Modules NT-3CB22-XPE2 family
➢ SPECIFICATION

➢ ELECTRICAL
SCHEMA
➢ ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE / ARTICLE CODE DESCRIPTION
NT-3CB22-XPE2WH1Q57B4 LED Module, High Efficacy, black soldermask, 3 LED, 22Ø mm, XP-E2, 3000K CRI 80
NT-3CB22-XPE2N75R25A3 LED Module, High Efficacy, black soldermask, 3 LED, 22Ø mm, XP-E2, 4000K CRI 75
NT-3CB22-XPE2C70R52B LED Module, High Efficacy, black soldermask, 3 LED, 22Ø mm, XP-E2, 5700K CRI 70
NT-3CB22-XPE2REDR2N4 LED Module, High Efficacy, black soldermask, 3LED, 22Ø mm, XP-E2, Red (620-630nm)
Constant
Current LED
Driver
LED Module +
-
- +
N
L
Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
5 / 5
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2024-09-03 R01
DK100803
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Modules NT-3CB22-XPE2 family
➢ COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION
 COMMERCIAL INFORMATION
Minimum Order Quantity 20 pcs.